
Organization Licenses Phone Email
Acme Trenchless Annual Excavation 920-376-4222 dw@acmetrenchlessutilities.com
Advanced Bed Bug Preparation Annual Obstruction 920-915-7396 info@advancedbbp.com
Air Tech Heating Annual Obstruction 920-924-6742 jim@airtech911.com
American Relics Annual Obstruction 715-574-8866 oldhouse@dwave.net
Apple Valley Concrete Single-Site Excavation 920-731-2904 applevalleyconcrete@yahoo.com
August Winter & Sons Annual Excavation 920-739-8881 tglennon@augustwinter.com

Annual Obstruction
AT&T Annual Obstruction
Berndt Excavating Annual Excavation 920-235-3331 berndtm30@gmail.com
The Boldt Company Annual Excavation 920-225-6262 michele.hagerty@boldt.com

Annual Obstruction
BP Baker Construction Annual Excavation 920-589-5750 bpbakerconst@yahoo.com
CD Smith Construction Annual Excavation 920-540-3963 twunderlich@cdsmith.com
Commonwealth Construction Single-Site Excavation 920-922-8170 t.sheeran@commonwealthco.net
D & J Quality Construction Annual Obstruction 920-379-2745 dan@djqualityconstruction.com
Delrar Inc Annual Excavation 920-731-5464 Lori@delrar.com
DR Hansen Annual Excavation 920-233-1595 drhansen@ntd.net
E D Chase Company (Northern Metal & Roofing) Annual Obstruction 920-203-0902 mike@nmrgb.com
Egbert Excavating Annual Excavation 920-428-1462 office@egbertexcavating.com
Elite Calking & Tuckpointing Annual Obstruction 920-716-0327
Gabe's Top It or Drop It Tree Service Annual Obstruction 920-252-2204 gabe@gabestreeservice.com
Gene Frederickson Trucking Single-Site Excavation 920-766-1100 randy@gftexc.com
General Contracting Services Annual Obstruction 920-579-0532 mrvienola@yahoo.com
H & H Utility Excavating Annual Obstruction 920-467-8280 tony@hhutility.com
Holtger Brothers Inc Annual Excavation 920-617-9922 const4@holtger.com

Annual Obstruction
Intercon Construction Annual Excavation 608-850-4820 awelch@intercon-const.com

Annual Obstruction
Jack Cleven Inc Annual Obstruction 920-213-8904 rcleven@new.rr.com
J Harvey Contracting Annual Excavation 920-235-1130 jharveycontractingllc@gmail.com
Joe DeNoble Sewer & Water Annual Excavation 920-403-1111 dmdenoble@msn.com
Joski Sewer Annual Excavation 920-279-2380 joskisewer@gmail.com
K-Crete Concrete Flatwork Single-Site Excavation 920-279-8854 kuglin27@gmail.com
Mark Cardinal Construction Single-Site Excavation 920-843-2255 paul@cardinalconstructionco.com
McGlinn Contracting Annual Excavation 920-379-6970 mcglinn20@gmail.com
Michael O Mary Single-Site Excavation 920-376-4273 irish_720@yahoo.com
Milis Flatwork Annual Excavation 920-979-1482 sales@milisflatwork.com
Miller Pipeline LLC Annual Excavation 920-390-1095 Brad.Hau@millerpipeline.com
MJ Electric Annual Excavation 906-776-4557 kbeauchamp@mjelectric.com
Northcentral Construction Annual Obstruction 920-979-1627 scotts@nccbuilds.com
Northeast Asphalt Annual Excavation 920-342-4523 MJorgensen@walbecgroup.com
NTD Annual Excavation 920-426-9192 wkmiller@ntdcorp.com
Packerland Portable Storage Annual Obstruction 920-284-5345 packerlandpods@tds.net
Pave Black Asphalt Annual Excavation 920-944-3234 monicabishop@mainexecutive.co
Poblocki Paving Annual Excavation 414-349-9487 dvb@poblockipaving.com
PTS Contractors Annual Excavation 920-621-1565 jpetasek@ptscontractors.net
Quality Building Restoration Annual Obstruction 920-540-5101 mpukall@quality bldgrest.com
Raise Rite Annual Excavation 920-684-8515 kris@raise-rite.com
Rasmussen Concrete Annual Excavation 920-358-3269 rasmussenconcrete@gmail.com
Real Construction Annual Obstruction 920-594-0305 realconstruct15@gmail.com
RG Huston Annual Excavation 608-255-8223 jnaatz@rghuston.com
RJ Albright Inc Annual Obstruction 920-231-8635 info@rjalbright.com
Scott Lamers Construction Annual Excavation 920-427-0182 officeadmin@scottlamers.com
Sommers Construction Annual Excavation 920-986-3301 aaron@summersconst.com
Stevens Construction Corp Annual Excavation 262-825-8465 mgoebel@stevensconstruction.com
Sunrise Telecom Annual Excavation 715-432-4369 aproulx@sunrisetelecom.biz
TDS Metrocom Annual Excavation 608-664-4618 morgan.jass@tdstelecom.com

Annual Obstruction
TelCom Construction Single-Site Excavation 320-558-9485 contracts@telcomconstruction.com

Annual Excavation License - Allowable work performed under an Annual Right-of-Way Excavation License includes any disturbance of the right-of-way, vacated right-
of-way, or City easement, such as, but not limited to, concrete sidewalk, mud jacking, and utility excavations. 

Annual Obstruction License - Allowable work performed under an Annual Right-of-Way Obstruction License includes any impacts to pedestrian, vehicular, or bicycle 
traffic or restricted access due to private or public work caused by utility vehicles, large equipment, temporary scaffolding, dumpsters, or cranes placed within the public 
right-of way, vacated right-of-way, or City easement.
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 Approved Contractors as of 7/17/2025
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Tilson Technology Annual Excavation 207-211-1795 permittilson@tilsontech.com
Annual Obstruction

Titan Concrete Annual Excavation 920-378-1727 titanconcretellc@gmail.com
Tom McHugh Construction Annual Excavation 920-540-1167 tmchughconstruction@gmail.com
US Internet Annual Excavation 608-609-0190 dkesselmayer@usinternet.com
Vande Hey Company Annual Obstruction 920-788-6344 m.vandehey@vandeheys.com
Vanden Heuvel Construction Annual Obstruction 920-340-0529 tommyvh20@gmail.com
Vinton Construction Annual Excavation 920-374-0243 jreimer@vintonwis.com
Waas Boring & Cable Annual Excavation 920-583-4154 randy@waasboring.com
Wally Schmid Annual Excavation 920-688-2496 wschmidexc@yahoo.com

Annual Obstruction
Wildflower Development Group Annual Excavation 920-383-1560 contact@wildflowerlandscapers.com
Wood & Wire Inc Annual Obstruction 920-419-5602 daymion@woodandwire.pro
WPS Annual Excavation

Annual Obstruction
Zillges Materials Annual Excavation 920-230-6393 sharon@zillges.com

Annual Obstruction

 Approved Contractors as of 7/17/2025


